

ê

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 12128

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2012 in CRRP No.3879/2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ABDUL KALAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that the
petitioner had already deposited the sum of Rs.27,000/-, but he
requires two weeks' time to file proof of the same.
Time prayed for is granted.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|